

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.255/2008 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.782/2006

M.L.SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL GUPTA CHIEF SECTT.U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 08/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.  
Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Personal appearance, for the time being, is  
dispensed with.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master