

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.255/2008 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.782/2006

M.L.SINGH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL GUPTA CHIEF SECTT.U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Cont. Pet. (C) No.256/2008 in Civil Appeal No.4374 of 2007
(With appln(s) for impleadment as petitioner and exemption from
filing O.T.)

Cont. Pet. (C) No.15/2009 in Civil Appeal No.782 of 2006
(For Prel. Hearing)
(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Cont. Pet. (C) No.69/2009 in Civil Appeal No.2974/2007
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order)

Date: 14/09/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) In-person
In C.P.255/2008, C.P.
256 and C.P. 15/2009

In C.P. 15/2009: Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.
Ms. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

In C.P. 69/2009: Mr. K.C. Vishwakarma,Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar Ray,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

..2/-

- 2 -

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sunita Gautam,Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the petitions be placed on 23rd October,
2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master