

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 123 OF 2010 IN Civil Appeal 2994/2007
(For prel.hearing)

RAJESHWAR DUBEY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL GUPTA CHIEF SEC.U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.
Mr.Sadashiv Gupta, Adv.
Mr.S.S.Kashyap, Adv.
Mr.Vishal Somany, Adv.;

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this petition on 11.05.2010 alongwith other similar
cases.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master