

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 255 OF 2008 IN Civil Appeal 782/2006

M.L.SINGH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL GUPTA CHIEF SECTT.U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 256 of 2008 In C.A.No.4374/2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption and impleadment as petitioner and exemption from filing O.T. and c/delay in filing appln.for impleadment)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 69 of 2009 In C.A.No.2974/2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order )

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 15 of 2009 In C.A.No.782/2006 (For Prel.hearing)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 123 of 2010 In C.A.No.2994/2007

Date: 11/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Meenesh Dubey Adv.  
Mrs. Anu Sawhney, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Manoj Prasad, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Vishwakarma, Adv.

Mr.Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.  
Mr.Ajay Kr.Singh, Adv.

2

Ms.Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

Ms.Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent

State of U.P.

Mr. Prashant Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 12.5.2010.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master