

ITEM NO.53

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-2/2013 in CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 255 OF 2008 IN Civil Appeal  
782/2006

M.L.SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL GUPTA CHIEF SECTT.U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for exemption from filing OT and directions and permission to file  
additional documents and office report)

Date: 04/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,AOR

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,AOR

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari,AOR

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the case on 18.11.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|  
|